
The Great Water Critter Hunt 

Saturday, August 4, 7:00 pm 

Hunt for water critters such as salamanders, 
frogs, and aquatic insects.   
 

Kentucky Reptiles and Amphibians 

Saturday, August 11, 7:00 pm 

Join Chris Carpenter to explore Kentucky’s      

reptiles and amphibians.                                       

You may touch and hold them if you like!  

 

The Bear Essentials 

Saturday, August 18, 7:00 pm 

Be bear aware as you explore black bear ecology 
and safety. 
 

Herpetology Olympics 

Saturday, August 25, 7:00 pm  

Test your physical abilities against the Daniel 
Boone National Forest’s reptiles and amphibians. 
 

Kentucky Reptiles and Amphibians 

Saturday, September 1, 7:00 pm 

Join Chris Carpenter to explore Kentucky’s     

reptiles and amphibians.                                   

You may touch and hold them if you like!  

Creatures of the Night 

Saturday, July 7, 7:00 pm 

Join Forest Service staff as they put faces and facts to 
the night’s noises. 
 

The Great Water Critter Hunt 
Saturday, July 14, 7:00 pm 
Hunt for water critters such as salamanders, frogs, and 
aquatic insects.   
 

Herpetology Olympics 

Saturday, July 21, 7:00 pm 

Test your physical abilities against the Daniel Boone 

National Forest’s reptiles and amphibians. 

 

The Bear Essentials 

Saturday, July 28, 7:00 pm 

Be bear aware as you explore black bear ecology and 
safety. 

Creatures of the Night 

Saturday, May 26, 7:00 pm 

Join Forest Service staff as they put faces and 
facts to the night’s noises. 
 
Kids’ Fishing Derby  
Minor E. Clark Fish Hatchery 
Saturday June 2, 6:30 am - 10:30 am 
Join the Forest Service and local volunteers for a 
fun morning of free fishing!  
 

The Bear Essentials 

Saturday, June 9, 7:00 pm 

Be bear aware as you explore black bear ecology 
and safety. 
 

The Great Water Critter Hunt 

Saturday, June 16, 7:00 pm 

Hunt for water critters such as salamanders, 
frogs, and aquatic insects.   
 

Herpetology Olympics 

Saturday, June 23, 7:00 pm 

Test your physical abilities against the Daniel 
Boone National Forest’s reptiles and amphibians. 
 

Kentucky Reptiles and Amphibians  

Saturday, June 30, 7:00 pm 

Join Chris Carpenter to explore Kentucky’s      

reptiles and amphibians.                                       

You may touch and hold them if you like!  

  2012 Zilpo Campground Programs 
    All events are held on Saturday evenings across from the Zilpo Store.  Events are free to campers, but non-campers must pay a day use fee.                                                                                                         

Dates and times are subject to change.  Please contact the Gladie Center (606) 663-8100 with questions. 
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